
Monday and                           Monday and                           

 Friday ONLY  Friday ONLY

Balaklava Town Hall/Post Office 9:35AM Adelaide 85 Franklin St 4.00pm

Owen Turn Off 9:45AM Gepps Cross Stop 26 Pt Wakefield Rd 4.15pm

Mallala SAFF Service Station 9:55AM  Bolivar Roadside Caltex Service Station 4.25pm

Two Wells IGA Opposite Post Office 10:10AM Virginia Bus Stop 73 4.40pm

Virginia Post Office 10:15AM Two Wells Post Office 4.48pm

Bolivar BP Service Station 10:35AM Mallala SAFF Service Station ** 5.05pm

Gepps Cross SA Motorcycles Pt Wfld Rd 10.50AM Owen Turn Off ** 5.15pm

Adelaide 85 Franklin St 11:10AM Balaklava Town Hall/Post Office 5.25pm

COPPER COAST SERVICE TIMES DEPARTING PORT WAKEFIELD 

Wednesdays Wednesdays

Port Wakefield BP Departure 9.15AM Adelaide Central Bus Station 4.00pm

Dublin General Store 9.35AM Prospect Stop 15 Main North Road 4.08pm

Two Wells Opposite Post Office 9.50AM  Gepps Cross Stop 26 Pt Wakefield Rd 4.15pm

Virginia Bus Stop 73 9.55AM Bolivar Roadside S/S 4.25pm

Bolivar BP Service Station 10.15AM Virginia Bus Stop 73 4.40pm

Gepps Cross SA Motorcycles Pt Wfld Rd 10.30AM Two Wells Post Office 4.48pm

Prospect Stop 16 Main North Road 10.35AM Dublin General Store* 5.05pm

Rundle Mall 10.45AM Port Wakefield BP Arrival 5.40pm

Adelaide Central Bus Station 10.50AM

Sunday Sunday

Port Wakefield BP Departure 12.15pm Sunday Service Departs Adelaide CBS at 3.00pm

BALAKLAVA - NO SERVICE SATURDAY, SUNDAY OR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

PLEASE NOTE: Times are subject to traffic and road conditions.                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Times listed are departure times - please arrive at stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time and hail bus.

For all bookings and general enquires please call 08 8821 2755 Monday to Friday 9am -5pm. 

If paying fares direct to the driver, correct change would be greatly appreciated.

Operated by Yorke Peninsula Coaches from 85 Franklin Street, Adelaide offering air conditioned coaches.

SERVICING

Balaklava, Owen Turn Off, Mallala, Two Wells, Virginia and Bolivar

HAIL BUS AT ALL STOPS

BALAKLAVA PASSENGER SERVICE

TO ADELAIDE FROM ADELAIDE

Alternate Copper Coast Service from Port Wakefield - No Sunday Service if followed by Public Holiday Monday

Depart Depart

PLEASE NOTE DEPARTURES ARE ON MONDAY and FRIDAY ONLY Effective 1st October 2023
BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL                                                                                                                                                            

TO ADELAIDE

Depart

FROM ADELAIDE

Depart



LUGGAGE

Please ensure all luggage is clearly labelled with a name, address and destination.

RESERVATIONS

BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL FOR SPECIAL PICK UP REQUESTS AND FRIDAY PM SERVICES. Booking enquiries can be made 

by contacting Yorke Peninsula Coaches on 08 88212 755 between 9am and 5pm Monday to Friday, or visit our website 

www.ypcoaches.com.au.

BOARDING ENROUTE

Arrive at the departure point 10 minutes prior to scheduled time, ensure luggage is visible from the road and hail the driver.

SERVICES

Public Holidays Timetables may vary.  Please refer to Timetables at www.ypcoaches.com.au, or call 08)88212755 within office 

hours.

FREIGHT

Do to COVID Freight Services has been restricted please call 08) 88212755 for details.

UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN

Children up to and including 7 years must be accompanied by a person 15 years or older.

Children aged 8 to 14 years inclusive will be carried provided a letter of authority form is completed and given to the driver before 

departure, forms can be obtained from our website, agents or by contacting the office. No responsibility will be accepted by the 

company for unaccompanied children 

whilst in transit, however all due care will be exercised.

FARE CONCESSIONS

Children under the age of 5 years travel free of charge - 4 and under Travel for Free.

Concession rates apply for children aged 5 to 15 years, pensioners, seniors, unemployed, students and tertiary students.  An 

eligible card must be 

presented to the driver or agent upon ticket purchase to claim the concession rate. PLEASE NOTE - Health Care or Medicare 

Cards are not eligible for concession fares


